CHRISTMAS ARRANGEMENTS 2018

DOMINICAN PRIORY, ST. MARY’S PARISH, TALLAGHT

Sunday 9th December:

Wednesday 12th December:

Tuesday 18th December:

Monday 24th December:
Christmas Eve

Monday 24th December:
Vigil for Christmas

Tuesday 25th December:
Christmas Day

Wed 26th December:
St. Stephen’s Day

Thu 27th - Fri 28th Dec:
Saturday 29th Dec:
Sunday 30th Dec:
Monday 31st Dec:

Tuesday, 1st January:
NEW YEAR

CONFESSIONS

Wednesday 12th December:

Saturday 15th December:

Friday 21st December:

Saturday 22nd December:

Confessions in Polish:

4.00pm Priory Carol Service

7.30pm Penitential Service
(No Evening Mass)

11.00am School Carol Service

Masses: 7.00am; 8.00am; 10.00am; 1.00pm
(Church will close at 6.30pm until 9.30pm)

10.00pm Vigil of Readings/Carols;
10.30pm Christmas Mass
12.00 Midnight Mass (Polish)

Masses: 8.00am; 9.00am (Irish);
10.00am; 11.15am;12.30pm;
4.30pm (Polish)

Masses: 10.00am; 11.15am (Polish); 1.00pm

Masses: 10.00am and 1.00pm; (No Evening Mass)
Masses: 10.00am; 7.30pm (Vigil Mass)

Usual Sunday Masses

Masses: 10.00am and 1.00pm; (No Evening Mass)
Masses: 10.00am and 1.00pm; (No Evening Mass)

PENITENTIAL SERVICE 7.30pm
(No Evening Mass)

9.30am-10.00am; 10.30am-12.30pm;
4.00pm-5.00pm; 7.00pm-7.25pm;
After Evening Mass

9.400m-10.00am; 12.40pm-1.00pm

9.30am-10.00am; 10.30am-12.50pm
4.00pm-5.00pm; 7.00pm-7.25pm

Fri 21st Dec: 7.00pm-8.30pm
Sat 22nd Dec: 7.00pm-8.30pm



